1 TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ON ACCIDENT AREA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00

2 TO PUTTY, RE-SPRAY PAINTING AND POLISH ON ACCIDENT AREA 1 1,500.00 1,500.00

3 TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING CONNET & DISCONNET 1 150.00 150.00

4 TO SRAY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA 1 180.00 180.00

Amt S$
9% GST
Total S$

9,157.50
815.40

9,972.90

Sum of Singapore Dollars Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Two And 
Cents Ninety Only

$ 2445.00 -10% = $ 2200.50 (P)
$ 870.00             = $870.00    (L)

= $ 3070.50 (TOTAL)
                             - 20%   

$ 2450.00 (L/S)